DAB Monterad pumppit PE
5,13A 230VAC svart type
PE612 Complete (7038492)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Pump body

Volt

Max temperatur

Minste mellantemperatur

(kontinuerlig)

MWC

Max flow rate

Max omgivelsetemperatur

Uteffekt

Effekt

Ampere

svart

PE612 Complete

PE

rostfritt stal 304

230VAC

50°C

0°C

9.6

24 m3/h

40°C

1 Hk

0.75 kW

513A
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